Ha3Ba

demo

Hemo

Hemo

emo

Hemo

Hemo

Hemo

Hemo

emo

demo

Hemo

Hemo

BnacHi BunpobyBaHHs

Pik

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Kinbkictb KoopauHaTtu

50,4

40,8

49,4

48,1

47,9

56,0

36,8

55,1

51,0

55,1

44,5

58,8

37,82

49.14542455251557,
28.65895744180582

49.85766148263894,
28.657624031892066

49.52356395411192,
33.998983939513565

48.993179965049656,
25.910539635245488

49.03888913525738,
25.463514152662196

48.74180648692016,
25.57492560673595

47.493128023344156,
33.511947715511816

50.87510351985084,
32.63031880595837

50.95169802467778,
31.610868699253874

50.86628791398739,
32.54368480092002

51.76645650873137,
33.440981438746135

50.46212327502029,
24.45095449352833

47.940939328342644,
35.425948481979624



Ha3Ba

BnacHi BunpobyBaHHS

BnacHi BunpobyBaHHS

Hemo

emo

[opeecTpauinHi
BUNpoOyBaHHSA

[opeecTpauinHi
BMNpobyBaHHSA

JopeecTpauinHi
BUNpobyBaHHS

JopeecTpauinHi
BUNpobyBaHHS

HopeecTpauinHi
BUNpoOyBaHHSA

HopeecTpauinHi
BunpobyBaHHSA

HopeecTpauinHi
BMNpobyBaHHSA

HopeecTpauinHi
BUNpobyBaHHS

Pik

2024

2024

2023

2023

2019

2021

2022

2022

2022

2019

2022

2023

KinbKictb

48,33

48,68

50,7

50,4

48,31

49,7

50,84

50,8

51,95

47,06

44

57,7

KoopaouHatu

49.642676252045916,
24.27885253148547

49.47365749115101,
25.758704268161065

50.93923052637279,
31.58284974276633

49.211061206892126,
28.422792969127535

49.3543229779873,
28.36603084581372

49.17502084137146,
31.270818637219516

49.8753006770178,
30.813172100292082

48.96813588893754,
30.26164964466273

48.865642575465806,
30.452465098711972

48.67781541936737,
34.892208383617444

50.71657272376907,
26.241098532826165

48.51171165980298,
34.67443423901816



